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TYPICAL DETAIL OF R.C.C. SLAB

REFERENCE
PLOT LINE

EX. WORK

PRO. WORK

EX.ROAD

DRAIN

SCHEDULE OF OPENING

S.L.
NO. SYMBOLS REFERENCE SIZE

1. D DOOR 1200 X 2100

2. D1 DOOR 1 900 X 2100

3. D2 DOOR 2 750 X 2100

4. W WINDOW 1500 X 1200

5. W1 WINDOW 1 1200 X 1200

6. V VENTILATOR 600 X 600

7. SL SKYLIGHT 900 WIDE

SCALE & DIMENSIONS
 AS NOTED
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NOTE OF SPECIFICATION :
1. ALL DIMENSION ARE IN MILLIMETER.
2. ALL P.C.C SHALL BE 1:3:6
3. ALL R.C.C SHALL BE 1:1.5:3
4. ALL 250MM BRICK WORK SHALL BE IN 1:6
5. ALL 125MM BRICK WORK SHALL BE IN 1:4
6. ALL REINFORCEMENT SHALL CONFIRM I.S.I CODE
         CEMENT SHALL BE MINIMUM 53 GRADE
7. IN ALL R.C.C WORK CHIPS(CHANDIL IF POSSIBLE)

SHALL BE 12MM TO 20MM
8. SAND SHALL BE COARSE/MIDIUM AND SILT

CONTENT SHALL BE NEGLIGIBLE
9. COVER IN BEAMS 25MM IN SLABS 12.5MM IN

COLUMNS 25MM(SIDE AND BOTTOM)
10. OTHER DETAILS SHALL BE AS PER DESIGN.
11. 100 TH. R.C.C.ROOF SLAB DETAILS:-

MAIN BAR - 8 MMØT @ 125 MM C/C AT MID SPAN L/2
@ 125 MM C/C AT SUPPORT L/4

DIST. BAR - 8 MMØT @ 175 MM C/C
· THE PHYSICAL POSITION & THE SUPPORTING LEGAL

DOCUMENTS (RELATED IN THIS BUILDING PLAN) MAY BE
VERIFIED BEFORE APPROVED.

Thursday, October 09, 2025

AREA UTILIZATIONS STATEMENT

AREA OF TOTAL LAND 836.780 SQ.M.

COVERED AREA IN PROPOSED
BASEMENT FLOOR 459.232 SQ.M.

COVERED AREA IN PROPOSED
GROUND FLOOR 418.000 SQ.M.

COVERED AREA IN PROPOSED
FIRST FLOOR 472.587 SQ.M.

COVERED AREA IN PROPOSED
SECOND FLOOR 472.587 SQ.M.

COVERED AREA IN PROPOSED
THIRD FLOOR 472.587 SQ.M.

COVERED AREA IN PROPOSED
FOURTH FLOOR 472.587 SQ.M.

TOTAL COVERED AREA 2767.580 SQ.M.

GROUND COVERAGE 49.95 %

FAR 3.307

HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING 15.50 M.

ER. SIDDHARTHA SAHOO,
B.Tech Civil Engineer, LBS CLASS-I,

MIDNAPORE MUNICIPALITY, REG. NO.- MID/LBS-I/02/23,
Mob.- 9775576601, Land Line.- 03222-355241
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PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE- ( 1 : 100 )

THE PLAN SHOWING FOR
PROPOSED B+G+4 STORIED
RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT OF 1) SRI
DEBU MAL, S/O.- LATE DAYAL MAL, 2)
SMT. JAYANTI MAL, W/O.- BABLU
MAL, OF RANGAMATI,
P.O.-VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY,
P.S-MIDNAPUR, DIST.-PASCHIM
MEDINIPUR, MOUZA-RANGAMATI, J.L.
NO.- 150, IN R.S. PLOT NO.-
108(PART) & 113 (PART), L.R. PLOT
NO.- 168 (PART) & 170 (PART),
HOLDING NO.- 503, STREET.-
RANGAMATI, WORD NO.- 25, P.S.-
MIDNAPORE,  DIST.- PASCHIM
MEDINIPUR, UNDER MIDNAPORE
MUNICIPALITY.

LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE
EXECUTORS, ADMINISTRATOR &
ASSIGNS IN FAVOUR OF  ''THE 69''
PROPRIETOR  1) SRI BISWANATH
GHOSH, S/O-LATE KALIPADA GHOSH,
2) SMT. MITALI GHOSH, W/O- SRI
BISWANATH GHOSH
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